(I)Cembre 1

LABELS MG-VYT

self adhesive, precut

Dielectric PVC film labels used for internal and external marking.
Consult us for availability of other colours.

CERTIFICATES ﬂ

RoHS| 2011/65/EU

201165/ E0

P
LABORATORY TEST ‘

CEI EN 60950-1
INDELIBILITY

Information technology equipment - Safety
Part 1: General requirements
§ 1.7.11 Durability

Compliance is checked by inspection and by rubbing the marking by hand for 15 s with a piece of cloth soaked with
water and again for 15 s with a piece of cloth soaked with hexane.

After this test, the marking shall be legible; it shall not be possible to remove marking plates easily and they shall
show no curling.

CEI EN 61010-1
INDELIBILITY

Ed.2 equivalent to VDE 0411-1

Safety indications for electric devices for measurement, control and laboratory use
Part 1: General indications

This regulation requires that both material and the print shall withstand, cleaning with chemical agents commonly
used in industry.
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(I)Cembre 2

By rubbing manually by hand, without excessive pressure, for 30 seconds with a cloth soaked in the specific
detergent or, if not specifi ed, Isopropyl Alcohol.

CEMBRE STANDARD
INDELIBILITY

This test was created to simulate cleaning with chemical products commonly used on various surfaces.

By wiping with a cloth soaked in 95% Ethanol 30 times and making a visual inspection after every 10 passes.

DIN 30643
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LABELS MG-VYT

Technical characteristics

Material PVC film
Geometric shape rectangular with square corners
Min operating temperature range -40 °C
Max operating temperature range 80 °C
Min application temperature 10 °C
Max application temperature 40 °C
Precut yes
Adhesive yes
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MG-VYT

LABELS MG-VYT

List of products

MG-VYT 46444
MG-VYT 46954
MG-VYT 46454
MG-VYT 46927
MG-VYT 46427
MG-VYT 46827
MG-VYT 46915
MG-VYT 46415
MG-VYT 46815
MG-VYT 44891
MG-VYT 44841
MG-VYT 46891
MG-VYT 46928
MG-VYT 46428
MG-VYT 46828
MG-VYT 46935
MG-VYT 46435
MG-VYT 46918
MG-VYT 46418
MG-VYT 46818
MG-VYT 46923
MG-VYT 46423
MG-VYT 46823
MG-VYT 46924
MG-VYT 46424
MG-VYT 46824
MG-VYT 46914
MG-VYT 46414
MG-VYT 46814

Yellow
White
Yellow
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow

Metallic grey

20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
5 mm
5 mm
5 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
7 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
8 mm
9 mm
9 mm

9 mm

35 mm
62 mm
62 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
10 mm
10 mm
10 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
20 mm
20 mm
12 mm
12 mm
12 mm
17 mm
17 mm
17 mm
21 mm
21 mm
21 mm
12 mm
12 mm

12 mm

10
10
120
120
120
105
105
105
120
120
120
60
60
60
60
60
96
96
96
72
72
72
60
60
60
80
80
80

500

500

6,000
6,000
6,000
5,250
5,250
5,250
6,000
6,000
6,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,800
4,800
4,800
3,600
3,600
3,600
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,000
4,000
4,000

625
625
195
195
195
181
181
181
191
191
191
182
182
182
190
190
192
192
192
194
194
194
196
196
196
160
160
160
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MG-VYT 44895
MG-VYT 44845
MG-VYT 46895
MG-VYT 44896N
MG-VYT 44846N
MG-VYT 46896N
MG-VYT 46910N
MG-VYT 46410N
MG-VYT 46810N
MG-VYT 46934
MG-VYT 46434
MG-VYT 46834
MG-VYT 46932N
MG-VYT 46432N
MG-VYT 46832N
MG-VYT 46921N
MG-VYT 46421N
MG-VYT 46821N
MG-VYT 46933N
MG-VYT 46433N
MG-VYT 46833N
MG-VYT 46931
MG-VYT 46431
MG-VYT 46831
MG-VYT 46925
MG-VYT 46425
MG-VYT 46825
MG-VYT 46926
MG-VYT 46426
MG-VYT 46826
MG-VYT 46938
MG-VYT 46438
MG-VYT 46939
MG-VYT 46439
MG-VYT 46839

White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
White
Yellow

Metallic grey

9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
32 mm
32 mm

32 mm

15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
35 mm
35 mm
35 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
17 mm
17 mm
17 mm
27 mm
27 mm
27 mm
49 mm
49 mm
49 mm
25 mm
25 mm
25 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
80 mm
80 mm
80 mm
100 mm
100 mm
58 mm
58 mm

58 mm

70 3,500
70 3,500
70 3,500
55 2,750
55 2,750
55 2,750
33 1,650
33 1,650
33 1,650
49 2,450
49 2,450
49 2,450
42 2,100
42 2,100
42 2,100
28 1,400
28 1,400
28 1,400
14 700
14 700
14 700
16 800
16 800
16 800
8 400
8 400
8 400
4 200
4 200
4 200
4 200
4 200
3 150
3 150
3 150

161
161
161
162
162
162
164
164
164
183
183
183
185
185
185
186
186
186
187
187
187
611
611
611
612
612
612
613
613
613
614
614
621
621
621
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MG-VYT 46922
MG-VYT 46422
MG-VYT 46822
MG-VYT 46929
MG-VYT 46429
MG-VYT 46829
MG-VYT 46911
MG-VYT 46411
MG-VYT 46811
MG-VYT 46941
MG-VYT 46441
MG-VYT 46841
MG-VYT 46913
MG-VYT 46413
MG-VYT 46813
MG-VYT 46215
MG-VYT 46615
MG-VYT 46515
MG-VYT 46515LG
MG-VYT 46715
MG-VYT 46115
MG-VYT 46296N
MG-VYT 46696N
MG-VYT 46596N
MG-VYT 46596NLG
MG-VYT 46796N
MG-VYT 46196N
MG-VYT 46239
MG-VYT 46639
MG-VYT 46539
MG-VYT 46539LG
MG-VYT 46739
MG-VYT 46139
MG-VYT 46211
MG-VYT 46611

White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
White
Yellow
Metallic grey
Red

Blue

Green

Light green
Purple

Black

Red

Blue

Green

Light green
Purple

Black

Red

Blue

Green

Light green
Purple

Black

Red

Blue

42 mm
42 mm
42 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
52 mm
52 mm
52 mm
62 mm
62 mm
62 mm
105 mm
105 mm
105 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
9 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
32 mm
52 mm

52 mm

78 mm
78 mm
78 mm
50 mm
50 mm
50 mm
107 mm
107 mm
107 mm
88 mm
88 mm
88 mm
110 mm
110 mm
110 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
15 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
20 mm
58 mm
58 mm
58 mm
58 mm
58 mm
58 mm
107 mm
107 mm

N N DM A BB N NN DN

105
105
105
105
105
105

100
100
100
200
200
200
100
100
100
50

50

50

50

50

50
5,250
5,250
5,250
5,250
5,250
5,250
2,750
2,750
2,750
2,750
2,750
2,750
150
150
150
150
150
150
100
100

622
622
622
623
623
623
624
624
624
625
625
625
627
627
627
181
181
181
181
181
181
162
162
162
162
162
162
621
621
621
621
621
621
624
624
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MG-VYT 46511 Green 52 mm 107 mm 2 100 624
MG-VYT 46511LG Light green 52 mm 107 mm 2 100 624
MG-VYT 46711 Purple 52 mm 107 mm 2 100 624
MG-VYT 46111 Black 52 mm 107 mm 2 100 624
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